Clive Holt Proofing for September 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Clive Holt. Clive Holt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 15:30 Ripon Mr Wagyu 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.86

Single 30th 17:25 Accidental 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 57.86
Newmarket Agent

Single 30th 17:35 Haydock |Prince Alex 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 59.86

Single 30th 20:00 Last Date 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 61.86
Chelmsford
City

Single 30th 19:00 Bear Profit 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 63.86
Chelmsford
City

Single 29th 20:00 Playupskyblues 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 65.86
Newcastle

Single 29th 16:55 Silver Nightfall 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 55.86
Newcastle

Single 28th 17:00 Lincoln 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 57.86
Southwell Rockstar

Single 28th 15:55 Auld Toon 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 59.86
Pontefract Loon

Single 28th 17:18 Double Time 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 61.86
Newmarket

Single 27th 17:35 Redcar |Alseeyerthere 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 63.86

Single 27th 14:40 Redcar |Budding Poet 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 65.86

Single 27th 14:30 Rhoscolyn 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 67.86
Goodwood

Single 26th 15:15 Knicks 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 60.86
Nottingham

Single 26th 16:50 Cork Sheyya 10.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 53.86

Single 26th 15:50 Billyjoh 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 53.86
Nottingham

Single 25th 16:50 Warwick |Pinnacle Peak 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 55.86

Single 25th 15:40 Warwick |Gwennie May 3.25 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 57.86

Boy

Single 24th 15:10 Proper Twelve 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 59.86
Plumpton

Single 23rd 17:30 York Sweet Fantasy 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 61.86

Single 23rd 16:05 Catterick |Muzaffar 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 63.86

Single 23rd 17:00 Newbury |Mudskipper 8.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 65.86

Single 22nd 17:20 Newbury |Sayf Al Dawla 3.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 65.86

Single 22nd 16:00 Ayr Yorkstone 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 67.86

Single 20th 15:40 Sandown|Chindit 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 53.86

Single 20th 17:10 Beverley |Park Street 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 46.86

Single 19th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Dieu Vivant 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 48.86

Single 19th 16:10 Redcar |Mereside Diva 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 50.86

Single 19th 15:35 Redcar |Ron O 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 52.86

Single 18th 18:10 Halifax 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 54.86
\Worcester

Single 18th 15:05 Brighton |Send In The 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 56.86

Clouds

Single 18th 17:15 Thirsk  |Victoria Falls 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 48.86

Single 17th 16:10 Rogue 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 43.36
Doncaster Lightning

Single 17th 15:35 Nigiri 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 38.86
Doncaster

Single 17th 14:25 Zouky 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 40.86
Doncaster

Single 16th 16:50 Secret 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 42.86
Musselburgh  |Command

Single 16th 16:25 Chester |Dreams 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 44.86
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Adozen
Single 15th 16:30 Chester |Bear On The 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 46.86
Loose
Single 15th 15:55 Chester |Roundhay Park 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 40.86
Single 15th 15:20 Chester |Two Auld Pals 4.20 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.86
Single 15th 16:45 Baradar 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 44.86
Doncaster
Single 15th 16:10 Cherry 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 38.2
Doncaster
Single 14th 19:30 Justcallmepete 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 40.2
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 17:10 Epsom |New Heights 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 42.2
Downs
Single 14th 16:35 Epsom  |Ectocross 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 31.2
Downs
Single 14th 13:15 Rathbone 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 33.2
Doncaster
Single 13th 20:30 Kempton [Silver Nightfall 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.2
Single 13th 19:15 Nordic 5.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 15.2
Southwell Passage
Single 13th 18:45 Billy Mill 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 17.2
Southwell
Single 12th 18:05 Kelso First Revolution 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.2
Single 12th 16:25 Kelso Czech Her Out 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.2
Single 12th 16:40 Emanate 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 23.2
\Worcester
Single 12th 16:35 Leicester|Zarabanda 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.2
Single 12th 14:05 Catterick |Mutanaaseq 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 16.2
Single 11th 20:00 Nazca 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 6.2
Newcastle
Single 11th 16:15 Perth Well Planted 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.8
Single 11th 15:40 Perth Prince Nino 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -0.8
Single 10th 16:10 Fontwell |No Worries 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.8
Single 10th 15:03 Fontwell |Moratorium 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -8.8
Single 10th 14:00 Fontwell |Kentford 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.8
Mallard
Single 10th 16:55 York Squealer 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.8
Single 10th 16:25 York Anjo Bonita 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 -2.8
Single 10th 15:15 York Batal Zabeel 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -24.8
Single 10th 14:15 York Catch The 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.8
Paddy
Single 7th 18:15 International 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20.8
\Wolverhampto [Girl
n
Single 7th 15:18 Hurricane Al 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.8
Southwell
Single 6th 20:30 Kempton [Mitrosonfire 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.8
Single 6th 18:00 Kempton |States 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.8
Single 6th 14:50 Bath Jax Edge 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.8
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Regal Envoy 4.60 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -10.8
Single 5th 19:15 Hamilton |Purple Gown 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18
Single 5th 18:45 Hamilton |Havana Party 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -16
Single 5th 18:15 Hamilton |Emily Post 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22
Single 5th 17:05 Royal Parade 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:20 Pons Aelius 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18
Goodwood
Single 5th 14:45 Je Ne Sais 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16
Goodwood Quoi
Single 4th 19:30 Windsor |Portoro 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14
Single 4th 18:00 Windsor |Sonemos 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12
Single 4th 16:30 Porterinthejung 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10
Chepstow le
Single 4th 14:10 Imperial Dream 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -8
Chepstow
Single 4th 17:20 Brighton |Sir Titan 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 17:20 Brighton |Fascinating 5.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -14
Lips
Single 3rd 16:10 Brighton |Kit Gabriel 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -14
Single 2nd 15:15 Beverley |Jojo Rabbit 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -14
Single 2nd 20:30 Krona 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 13:35 Chester |Spioradalta 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10
Single 1st 21:00 Hot Team 9.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 20:30 Speed Dial 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8
\Wolverhampto |Baileys
n
Single 1st 18:00 Winklevi 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6
Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 15:50 Thirsk  |Mount Athos 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Single 1st 15:00 Carlisle |Sound Reason 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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